 PROjECT: ______________________________
 ITEM nUMbER:  __________________ QTy: _____INFINITY TM
CONFORMS TO
ANSI/NSF STD 2
• 65
inFinity Kitchen Products, inc.
7750 Scout Ave. • Bell Gardens, CA 90201
Toll Free: (866) 349-0005 • Ph: (562) 806-5771 • Fax: (562) 806-6771

24"
3 COMPARTMEnT SInK
isu3s/isu3d
3 co
M
PA
rtM
en
t sin
K
utilities
COLD WATER HOT WATER DRAIN
1 x 1/2” 1 x 1/2” 3 x 1-1/2”
's' & 'd' series 3 coMPArtMent sinKs With 10" x 14" x 10" BoWls
‘S' MODEL NO. ‘D' MODEL NO. A B C D DRAINBOARD SIDE ‘S' WEIGHT ‘D' WEIGHT
ISU3S-36 ISU3D-36 36" 32" 2" 2" N/A 100 110
ISU3S-48L ISU3D-48L 48" 32" 14-1/4" 1-3/4" LEFT 130 140
ISU3S-48R ISU3D-48R 48" 32" 1-3/4" 14-1/4" RIGHT 130 140
ISU3S-60 ISU3D-60 60" 32" 14" 14" LEFT & RIGHT 150 160
ISU3S-60L ISU3D-60L 60" 32" 26-1/4" 1-3/4" LEFT 150 160
ISU3S-60R ISU3D-60R 60" 32" 1-3/4" 26-1/4" RIGHT 150 160
ISU3S-66 ISU3D-66 66" 32" 17" 17" LEFT & RIGHT 165 175
ISU3S-66L ISU3D-66L 66" 32" 32-1/4" 1-3/4" LEFT 165 175
ISU3S-66R ISU3D-66R 66" 32" 1-3/4" 32-1/4" RIGHT 165 175
ISU3S-72 ISU3D-72 72" 32" 20" 20" LEFT & RIGHT 175 185
ISU3S-84 ISU3D-84 84" 32" 26" 26" LEFT & RIGHT 190 200
ISU3S-96 ISU3D-96 96" 32" 32" 32" LEFT & RIGHT 220 230
ISU3S-108 ISU3D-108 108" 32" 38" 38" LEFT & RIGHT 250 260
ISU3S-120 ISU3D-120 120" 32" 44" 44" LEFT & RIGHT 275 285